Basketball
(Acct 2087)

Flag Football
(Acct 2087)

Tennis Lessons
(Acct 2087)

Soccer
(Acct 2087)

Indoor Soceer
(Acct 2087)

Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Non-Resident

Summer Camp Half Day Program Village of Walden Residents

(Acct 2087)

Town of Montgomery Residents
Non Town Residents

Summer Camp Full Day Program Village of Walden Residents

(Acct 2087)

Beach Fees
(Acct 2087)

Town of Montgomery Residents
Non Town Residents
Early Drop off (per week)
Field Trips

Resident Daily Pass (under 18)
Non-Resident Daily Pass (under 18)
Resident Daily pass (over 18)
Non-Resident Daily Pass (over 18)
Individual Resident Season Pass
Individual Non-Resident Season Pass
Family Resident Pass

Family Non-Resident Pass

Non-Profit Youth Group Rate

Pickie Ball - Indoor (Acct 2087) Per Session

Adult/Senior Rec

Mom and Tot (Acct 2087)

(Acct 2087) Per session

Per session

$50.00
$60.00

$50.00
$60.00

$40.00
$50.00

$50.00
$60.00

$40.00
$50.00

$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$375.00
$425.00
$450.00

$25.00

$75.00

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$1.00

$10.00
$5.00

$2.00



