Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Basketball	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Flag Football	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Tennis Lessons	Resident	\$40.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$50.00
Soccer	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Indoor Soceer	Resident	\$40.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$50.00
Summer Camp Half Day Prog (Acct 2087) Summer Camp Full Day Prog	Town of Montgomery Residents Non Town Residents ram Village of Walden Residents	\$100.00 \$125.00 \$150.00 \$375.00
(Acct 2087)	Town of Montgomery Residents Non Town Residents Early Drop off (per week) Field Trips	\$425.00 \$450.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
(Acct 2087) Beach Fees (Acct 2087)	Non Town Residents Early Drop off (per week)	\$450.00 \$25.00
Beach Fees	Non Town Residents Early Drop off (per week) Field Trips Resident Daily Pass (under 18) Non-Resident Daily Pass (under 18) Resident Daily pass (over 18) Non-Resident Daily Pass (over 18) Individual Resident Season Pass Individual Non-Resident Season Pass Family Resident Pass Family Non-Resident Pass Non-Profit Youth Group Rate	\$450.00 \$25.00 \$75.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$35.00 \$50.00 \$75.00